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Jeffrey Ronald Taylor

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Jeffrey Ronald Taylor
Postcode

Date of birth November 1955
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
HAVAS LABS LIMITED
MBS MEDIA LIMITED
JT MEDIA LIMITED

JT MEDIA LIMITED

MILAD LIMITED

IDEAL MEDIA COMPANY LIMITED
MARSHALLS COMMUNICATION
GROUP LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

03900949
02356923
03274019
03274019

03132747
02792220
02189132

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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903360583

903360583

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position
14/10/2004 10/01/2008 Director
01/08/1998 30/10/2000 Director

06/11/1996 Director
06/11/1996 Company
Secretary
09/07/1996 Director
19/02/1993 Director

28/02/1992 30/09/1996 Director



